Algonquin & Lakeshore

Catholic District School Board

2023-2024 COMMITTEE/BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE - REVISED

DATE TIME MEETING
September 12, 2023 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
September 25, 2023 5:30 pm Board Meeting
October 10, 2023 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
October 24, 2023 5:30 pm Board Meeting
November 14, 2023 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
November 21, 2023 5:30 pm Inaugural Meeting of the Board

6:00 pm Board Meeting
December 12, 2023 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
December 19, 2023 5:30 pm Board Meeting / Christmas Dinner and Social
January 16, 2024 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
January 31, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting
February 14, 2024 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
February 27, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting

NO COMMITTEE MEETING IN MARCH

March 25, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting
April 9, 2024 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
April 23, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting
May 14, 2024 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
May 28, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting
June 11, 2024 5:30 pm Finance and Operations Committee / Issues and Directions Committee
June 18, 2024 5:30 pm Board Meeting

Revised January 16, 2024
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BOARD HOLIDAYS

Labour Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Break
Family Day

March Break
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Victoria Day

Monday, September 4, 2023

Monday, October 9, 2023

Monday, December 25, 2023 to Friday, January 5, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024 to Friday, March 15, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024
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